
Kindergarten Supply List  

 

Example of Composition Notebook 

 

Description Quantity 

No. 2 Dixon Ticonderoga My First Pencils / Beginner pencils Latex Free 24 
Mead Grade K-2 Primary Composition (Creative Writing Tablet) 100 
Sheets; space at top; see picture below 

3 

Magic Rub Eraser (Pen/Pencil) Latex Free 3 

Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 24 count 1 
Crayola 4" 7/16" Large Crayon Set 8 Ct 1 

Crayola Washable Watercolors 8 Ct. 1 

Xerographic Copy Paper Ream (Bulk) 1 
Elmer's Glue Stick (Big Ones-Not Purple) 3 

Kleenex Tissue  1 
Fiskars Blunt Scissors 1 

1 pack mulit colored Expo Dry Erase with Eraser 1 
Antibacterial Wet One Wipes (Red top) 2 

Crayola Markers 12 pack 1 

 1 
Slider Ziploc Quart bags 1 

Personalized Pencil Case 1 
  

Pair of headphones (no earbuds) 1 

Complete change of clothes in a large Ziploc bag labeled w/ your child’s 
name 

1 



1st Grade Supply List 

 

 Example of Composition Notebook 

 

Description Quantity 
No. 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil Latex Free 24 

Mead Grade K-2 Primary Composition (Creative Writing Tablet) 100 
Sheets;  see picture below 

3 

Magic Rub Eraser (Pen/Pencil) Latex Free 3 

Crayola 7" Colored Pre-sharpened Pencils 24 count 1 
Crayola crayons 24 count 1 

Crayola Washable Watercolors 8 Ct. 1 
Fiskars Blunt Scissors 1 

Elmer's Glue Stick (Big Ones-Not Purple) 3 
Personalized Pencil Case 1 

Crayola Markers 12 pack 1 

Pair of headphones (no earbuds) 2 
Xerographic Copy Paper Ream (Bulk) 1 

 1 
Box of Band-Aids 1 

Slider Ziploc Gallon size bags 1 

Kleenex Tissue 1 
Antibacterial Wet One Wipes (Red top)  

Index Cards 1 
Complete change of clothes in a large Ziploc bag labeled w/ your child’s 
name 

1 


